
Verbandsjugendspiele

Zella-Mehlis, 23.09.2018

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Annabell Schröder SG Drei Gleichen Mühlberg
0:35

02
0:35

02
 0  0  0  0  0 2

2 Daria Reim RSV Rotation  Greiz
SS 2:0

51
SS 4:0

51
 2  10  2  0  6 1
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© 1994-2015 by NOVA Software GmbH, Vertrieb durch Klaus Armbruster, Bärenbach 16, D-77796 Mühlenbach
Tel.: +49 (0) 7832/969460, E-Mail: Klaus.Armbruster@ringersoftware.de

Druckzeitpunkt

23.09.18 14:36

Seite: 

1 / 1


